
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LOVE HEART CHEAT CODE Hiatus Kaiyote1 INE BFCD144
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1
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NEW

R/E

20
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7

18

YOUTH IS WASTED ON THE YOUNG

LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING

EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

THREEWAYS

ZORA

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

CURRENTS

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

THE FIRST TIME

NINETY NINE

BETWEEN THE FIRES

YUMMY YUMMY

THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE

REBUILD REPEAT

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

Maundz

Dirty Three

Soundtrack

INXS

The Wiggles

Kevin Sullivan

Sheppard

Vance Joy

Tame Impala

Troye Sivan

The Kid Laroi

Bee Gees

The Kid Laroi

The Angels

Troy Cassar-Daley

The Wiggles

The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce

Hockey Dad

The Wiggles

GE/UMA

RMT/INE

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

ABC/ORCH

IND

EOS/MGM

LIB/UMA

MOD/UMA

EMI

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

BDL/UMA

SME

ABC/ROA

ABC/ORCH

BMG/ADA

ABC/ORCH

<D>

<P>2

<P>

<P>2

<P>2
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1

1

1

1

7

1

1

1

1

1

8

1

15

1

15

3

2

15

1

3

47

580

29

1

2

281

196

38

206

36

33

1

6

5

11

3

6

GER035

AH2024-1LP

FOREVER1

5335934

ABCK0014CD

KS002

EOS015

LMCD0247

4730676

5582655

G0100044183579

5749359

G010005187425Q

BLOOD117CD

19658875352

3000112

198391397400

FATO051CD

ABCK0015
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