

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p>				
AR	RIA	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART	Γ W	EEK COMN	IENCING 8	JULY, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	LOVE HEART CHEAT CODE	Hiatus Kaiyote		INE	BFCD144
2	NEW	1	2	YOUTH IS WASTED ON THE YOUNG	Maundz		GE/UMA	GER035
3	3	3	1	LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING	Dirty Three		RMT/INE	AH2024-1LP
4	4	47	1	EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE	. Soundtrack		BDL/UMA	FOREVER1
5	5	580	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	9	29	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
7	NEW	1	7	THREEWAYS	Kevin Sullivan		IND	KS002
8	1	2	1	ZORA	Sheppard		EOS/MGM	EOS015
9	10	281	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
10	11	196	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
11	14	38	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
12	13	206	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
13	12	36	8	TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS	Bee Gees		CAP/UMA	5749359
14	15	33	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005187425Q
15	NEW	1	15	NINETY NINE	The Angels		BDL/UMA	BLOOD117CD
16	R/E	6	1	BETWEEN THE FIRES	Troy Cassar-Daley		SME	19658875352
17	20	5	15	YUMMY YUMMY	The Wiggles	<p>2</p>	ABC/ROA	3000112
18	19	11	3	THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE	The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce		ABC/ORCH	198391397400
19	7	3	2	REBUILD REPEAT	Hockey Dad		BMG/ADA	FATO051CD
20	18	6	15	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015